Sawbridgeworth B

Batting

A. Cleaves
S. Fuller
A. Simmonds
N. Dale

R. Devine
M. Cleaves
T. Waring
C. Rudkin
W. Boxall
J. Lane

F. Boxall

A. Devine
A. Searle
A. Mayne
A. Clarke
D. Power
M. Wallace
A. Redman
J. Ishawood
G. Redman

Catches/Stumpings

S. Fuller
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Innings Not Out
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Runs

149
140
108
68
64
45
27
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Bowling

S. Fuller

N. Dale

M. Cleaves
R. Devine
A. Devine
M. Wallace
A. Redman
F.Boxall

A. Devine
A. Simmonds
J. Ishawood
A. Clarke

J. Lane

A. Searle
G. Redman
C. Rudkin
T. Waring

Overs Maidens

16.3
12
12

Mmmwmmwmwm—\wmg

[cNeololoNolololNolNeoloelolNoNolelolNolo]

Runs
221
129
120
102

18
48
13
16
32
58
24
28
88
22
19
24
23

Wickets
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